
38” X 64” 
TABLE
P19-R

PARTS

Attach braces D & E to legs B using two 21/2” screws (BB) per leg. Repeat step 1 on the other side using legs C.

1 2

A

D

C

E

B

B
BC

D

D

E
E

BB

BB

TOOLS

HARDWARE

Screwdriver 
(not provided)

Hex Key

1/4” x 21/4” Wafer Bolt
1/4”  Flange nut

#8 x 2 1/2” screws

AA CC

BB

x8 x8

x8

Wrench



3

Attach table top A to table assembly from step 2. Use two 1/4” x 21/4” wafer bolts (AA) at each leg and finish on the inside with eight flange nuts (CC).

Repeat on the other side

A

BC

AA

CC


